

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

3/9/2019

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Patrick Conway	Level 3	9.20	9.40	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
	T3 8 & Under	9.10	9.20	9.30	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	55.50	1
Jace Sharpe	Level 3	7.90	7.80	7.90	23.60	0.00	0.00	23.60		
	NEXT 8 & Under	7.80	7.80	7.80	23.40	0.00	3.00	20.40	44.00	2

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

3/9/2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Logan White		Level 3	9.50	9.40	9.40	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30		
	SUN	11 & Over	9.60	9.50	9.50	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60	56.90	1

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

3/9/2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Gabriel Meitler	Level 4		9.50	9.50	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
	G-F	9 & 10	9.60	9.50	9.40	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50	57.00	1
Abram Hermann	Level 4		9.10	9.30	9.30	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
	SUN	9 & 10	9.30	9.30	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	55.50	2
Kyson Knight	Level 4		9.10	9.10	9.20	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
	AMP	9 & 10	9.20	9.20	9.20	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	55.00	3
Zac Rogers	Level 4		9.10	9.20	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
	ASP	9 & 10	8.60	8.70	8.60	25.90	0.00	3.00	22.90	50.40	4
Tanner Kupsick	Level 4		7.90	7.80	7.80	23.50	0.00	3.00	20.50		
	T3	9 & 10	7.80	7.80	7.90	23.50	0.00	3.00	20.50	41.00	5

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

3/9/2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Kenton Platner	Level 4		9.40	9.30	9.40	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
	AMP	11 & 12	9.40	9.50	9.40	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30	56.40	1
Will Lim	Level 4		9.10	9.20	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
	ASP	11 & 12	9.30	9.20	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	55.20	2

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

3/9/2019

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Kameron Osborn	Level 4	9.40	9.40	9.30	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
	AMP 13 & 14	9.30	9.30	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	56.00	1

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

3/9/2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
James Martin		Level 5	9.10	9.30	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
	TFS	8 & Under	9.00	9.00	9.30	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	54.80	1
River Doemland		Level 5	9.20	9.10	9.30	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
	SUN	8 & Under	7.60	7.50	7.70	22.80	0.00	3.00	19.80	47.40	2

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

3/9/2019

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Cooper Paige	Level 5	8.90	9.00	9.20	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10		
	AMP 9 & 10	8.10	8.20	8.30	24.60	0.00	0.00	24.60	51.70	1
Rylan Murray	Level 5	8.70	9.00	8.80	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50		
	AMP 9 & 10	6.60	6.60	6.60	19.80	0.00	3.00	16.80	43.30	2

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

3/9/2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Alex Lucas		Level 5	8.60	8.80	8.90	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30		
	MERC	11 & 12	8.40	8.50	8.60	25.50	0.00	0.00	25.50	51.80	1

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

3/9/2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Anthony Fusaro	Level 5		8.80	8.80	9.00	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60		
	SUN	13 & 14	9.30	9.20	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	54.30	1
Jonathan Jones	Level 5		8.80	8.70	8.60	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10		
	MERC	13 & 14	8.00	7.80	8.00	23.80	0.00	3.00	20.80	46.90	2

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

3/9/2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Trey Myers		Level 5	9.00	8.90	9.10	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
	JUMP	15 & Over	9.40	9.20	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	54.80	1
Rayden Wilson		Level 5	9.00	8.80	8.80	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60		
	TOP	15 & Over	9.10	8.80	9.10	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	53.60	2

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

3/9/2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Bryson Taylor	Level 6		8.70	8.60	9.00	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30		
	MM	11 & 12	8.70	8.80	9.00	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50	52.80	1
Jack McAuliff	Level 6		8.20	8.30	8.50	25.00	0.00	3.00	22.00		
	AIR	11 & 12	8.10	8.30	8.30	24.70	0.00	0.60	24.10	46.10	2

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

3/9/2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Joseph Dekat		Level 6	9.10	9.40	9.40	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
	SKY	15 & Over	9.10	9.10	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	55.10	1
Dawson Hand		Level 6	8.80	9.10	9.00	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
	MERC	15 & Over	8.30	8.40	8.40	25.10	0.00	0.00	25.10	52.00	2

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

3/9/2019

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Jack Delman	Level 7	8.40	8.60	8.50	25.50	0.00	0.00	25.50		
	AMP 9 & 10	8.40	8.50	8.20	25.10	0.00	0.00	25.10	50.60	1
Cayce Marston	Level 7	8.50	8.70	8.70	25.90	0.00	0.00	25.90		
	AMP 9 & 10	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	25.90	2

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

3/9/2019

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Kadin Mansfield	Level 7	8.80	8.80	8.60	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20		
	MERC 13 & 14	8.80	8.80	8.80	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40	52.60	1

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

3/9/2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Daniel Vogel		Level 7	7.60	7.80	7.60	23.00	0.00	0.00	23.00		
	ASP	15 & Over	9.10	9.00	8.80	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90	49.90	1
Dom Riley		Level 7	8.00	7.90	8.00	23.90	0.00	0.60	23.30		
	STL	15 & Over	8.00	8.00	8.10	24.10	0.00	0.60	23.50	46.80	2

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

3/9/2019

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Derek Bowman	Level 8	9.10	9.10	8.90	27.10	1.60	0.00	28.70		
	TFS 11 & 12	8.70	8.80	8.80	26.30	1.90	0.00	28.20	56.90	1

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

3/9/2019

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Dylan Bealey	Level 9		8.40	8.20	7.90	24.50	2.70	0.00	27.20		
	ASP	15 & Over	9.00	9.00	9.10	27.10	3.00	0.00	30.10	57.30	1
David Montgomery	Level 9		8.20	8.10	8.40	24.70	2.90	0.00	27.60		
	TOP	15 & Over	8.40	8.40	8.20	25.00	2.50	0.00	27.50	55.10	2

Flip Shop Classic

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

3/9/2019

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Ori Rashaad Putah-Butts	Level 10	8.10	8.00	8.20	24.30	3.30	0.00	27.60		
	HiNRG 15 & Over	9.10	9.20	9.10	27.40	1.90	3.00	26.30	53.90	1